
BEG INTERS OF E LINE OF NE1/4 OF
& S R/W CR-252, S 749.01 FT, W 2
FT TO S R/W OF CR-252, E 290.78 

MORRIS DANIEL/MORRIS EMILY
3511 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02806-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

7416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/13/2024 KS 5.19 57,090 0 0 57,090

STANDARD
3

333,211
1,260
57,090

391,561
44,575

346,986
HX HB 51,411

295,575
391,561

0

394,961

1559/1270 1/29/2026 WD Q I 01 440,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARD JESSICA N

MORRIS DANIEL

1401/0890 12/04/2019 WD Q V 03 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH CARTER BROWN

JESSICA N & CHRISTO
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000045118 New Residential C 400,000 08/08/2022

2024HX Base Yr

3511 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,588 117.3060 131.38 340,011 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2113

BAS 2,113 100 2024 2,113 272,054

FGR 508 55 2024 279 35,922

FOP 196 30 2024 59 7,596

FOP 457 30 2024 137 17,639

3,274 2,588 333,211

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] S23 E23 S16 E8 E7 S4 E14 N4 E7 E8 S8
E13 N15 E3 N7 W3 N15 W13 S4 W1 D3L3 S1 W35 N12 N6 W28 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,33] S20 E11 S4 E12 N8 N16 W23 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=101,49] S9 E28 N9 W7 S4 W14 N4 W7 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=98,16] S12 E35 N1 U3R3 E1 N4 N4 W39 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 57,090


